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教科書の使い方 ワークシート 

 

演習１ 

 

 
 Ｓ22    Ｓ33   Ｓ43  Ｓ52 Ｈ元 Ｈ10 Ｈ20 Ｈ29 

  

第１学年 

第２学年

第３学年

第４学年

第５学年

第６学年 

   
  68 

  70 

  105 

  140 

  140 

  140   

  68 

  70 

  105 

  140 

  140 

  140   

68 

70 

105 

105 

105 

105 

－ 

－ 

105 

105 

105 

105 

－ 

－ 

△70 

△85 

△90 

△100 

－ 

－ 

△70 

90 

100 

105 

－ 

－ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

教科書の役割 
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 演習８ 

 

 

教科書に載っている 

自由民権運動の弁士と警官のイラスト 


